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TRIAL2 WOMEN START RACE 1 SECTION 12A START RACE 2 SECTION 12B

RIDER TC 01 TC12@165' TC 13 TC24@155'

441 AFONSO Mariana Montesa 9:00 11:45 12:15 14:50

454 SCALVEDI Aylen Montesa 9:01:15 11:46:15 12:16:15 14:51:15

436 SUARD Charlotte Sherco 9:02:30 11:47:30 12:17:30 14:52:30

443 FERGUSON Sophie Beta 9:03:45 11:48:45 12:18:45 14:53:45

431 KING Brianna GASGAS 9:05 11:50 12:20 14:55

430 DIXON Holly Beta 9:06:15 11:51:15 12:21:15 14:56:15

456 ARBON Matilda Sherco 9:07:30 11:52:30 12:22:30 14:57:30

460 ERSLAND Maria Vertigo 9:08:45 11:53:45 12:23:45 14:58:45

433 MONTSERRAT JUNQUE Abril Beta 9:10 11:55 12:25 15:00

462 MOI Wilde Beta 9:11:15 11:56:15 12:26:15 15:01:15

427 BAILEY Sophie GASGAS 9:12:30 11:57:30 12:27:30 15:02:30

429 HERNANDO MARTINEZ Daniela Beta 9:13:45 11:58:45 12:28:45 15:03:45

421 PENA Margaux Electric Motion 9:15 12:00 12:30 15:05

415 TRENTINI Sara TRRS 9:16:15 12:01:15 12:31:15 15:06:15

TRIAL3 START RACE 1 SECTION 12A START RACE 2 SECTION 12B

RIDER TC 01 TC12@165' TC 13 TC24@155'

377 BLAZUSIAK Jakub GASGAS 9:17:30 12:02:30 12:32:30 15:07:30

370 PUGHE-HUTCHINSON Zain TRRS 9:18:45 12:03:45 12:33:45 15:08:45

360 DUDA Wojtek Sherco 9:20 12:05 12:35 15:10

332 LIGHTFOOT Harrison Beta 9:21:15 12:06:15 12:36:15 15:11:15

379 LE BRETON Thomas Sherco 9:22:30 12:07:30 12:37:30 15:12:30

329 STAUDIGEL Paul GASGAS 9:23:45 12:08:45 12:38:45 15:13:45

328 MIR SANTANDREU Joan Beta 9:25 12:10 12:40 15:15

367 GOERTZ Fenno Sherco 9:26:15 12:11:15 12:41:15 15:16:15

340 NADAL MORLA Miquel Angel Beta 9:27:30 12:12:30 12:42:30 15:17:30

346 GARCIA TORRE Jorge Sherco 9:28:45 12:13:45 12:43:45 15:18:45

385 MARTINEZ Eneko GASGAS 9:30 12:15 12:45 15:20

366 ALZIAL Ivan Beta 9:31:15 12:16:15 12:46:15 15:21:15

358 LAURE Marco GASGAS 9:32:30 12:17:30 12:47:30 15:22:30

349 DANCE Max GASGAS 9:33:45 12:18:45 12:48:45 15:23:45

337 LARSEN Patrick Bjornland Scorpa 9:35 12:20 12:50 15:25

347 AME Alessandro Beta 9:36:15 12:21:15 12:51:15 15:26:15

356 LLOPIS TARREGA Angel Sherco 9:37:30 12:22:30 12:52:30 15:27:30

371 MAZZOLA Fabio TRRS 9:38:45 12:23:45 12:53:45 15:28:45

381 GARCIA CAMPANO Oriol Beta 9:40 12:25 12:55 15:30

302 SIM Euan Sherco 9:41:15 12:26:15 12:56:15 15:31:15

369 SKELTON Harison Scorpa 9:42:30 12:27:30 12:57:30 15:32:30

324 LAND Ryon Sherco 9:43:45 12:28:45 12:58:45 15:33:45

326 KUROYAMA Jin Sherco 9:45 12:30 13:00 15:35

305 JORGENSEN Jonas Beta 9:46:15 12:31:15 13:01:15 15:36:15

TRIAL2 START RACE 1 SECTION 12A START RACE 2 SECTION 12B

RIDER TC 01 TC12@165' TC 13 TC24@155'

230 NEO SUAREZ Xurxo GASGAS 9:49 12:34 13:04 15:39

255 HAWTHORNE Thomas Sherco 9:50:15 12:35:15 13:05:15 15:40:15

234 HEIDEL Johannes Beta 9:51:30 12:36:30 13:06:30 15:41:30

274 PARKKONEN Anton TRRS 9:52:45 12:37:45 13:07:45 15:42:45

218 HOGAN Connor GASGAS 9:54 12:39 13:09 15:44

296 MACCOLL Duncan Beta 9:55:15 12:40:15 13:10:15 15:45:15

224 DIGNAN Ben Sherco 9:56:30 12:41:30 13:11:30 15:46:30

235 BJORAA Sander Beta 9:57:45 12:42:45 13:12:45 15:47:45

279 NURMIO Niko TRRS 9:59 12:44 13:14 15:49
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260 SUNDBERG Max Beta 10:00:15 12:45:15 13:15:15 15:50:15

288 GALLOWAY Jamie TRRS 10:01:30 12:46:30 13:16:30 15:51:30

277 RYNCARZ Pawel TRRS 10:02:45 12:47:45 13:17:45 15:52:45

280 SANDVIK Jone Sherco 10:04 12:49 13:19 15:54

222 LAMPKIN Alfie Vertigo 10:05:15 12:50:15 13:20:15 15:55:15

264 CRESPI CANELLAS Mateu TRRS 10:06:30 12:51:30 13:21:30 15:56:30

269 BEREITER Rodney Beta 10:07:45 12:52:45 13:22:45 15:57:45

246 RIERA FONTSECA Nil Beta 10:09 12:54 13:24 15:59

281 ALARCON VEGAS Miquel Sherco 10:10:15 12:55:15 13:25:15 16:00:15

262 IGLESIAS VALLIN Jorge GASGAS 10:11:30 12:56:30 13:26:30 16:01:30

250 TRUEBA Gerard Beta 10:12:45 12:57:45 13:27:45 16:02:45

265 PIQUER ROSINES Marc Montesa 10:14 12:59 13:29 16:04

275 HEIDEL Jonathan Beta 10:15:15 13:00:15 13:30:15 16:05:15

216 ESCARRA HOMS Arnau TRRS 10:16:30 13:01:30 13:31:30 16:06:30

231 DINARES Pau TRRS 10:17:45 13:02:45 13:32:45 16:07:45

237 ZYZNOWSKI Milosz GASGAS 10:19 13:04 13:34 16:09

225 GUNVALDSEN Jarand TRRS 10:20:15 13:05:15 13:35:15 16:10:15

268 RABINO Carloalberto Beta 10:21:30 13:06:30 13:36:30 16:11:30

238 HIROHATA Shinya Montesa 10:22:45 13:07:45 13:37:45 16:12:45

211 TURNER Harry Sherco 10:24 13:09 13:39 16:14

299 HAGA Sondre GASGAS 10:25:15 13:10:15 13:40:15 16:15:15

271 MEMPOR Marco TRRS 10:26:30 13:11:30 13:41:30 16:16:30

236 DANCE Jack GASGAS 10:27:45 13:12:45 13:42:45 16:17:45

247 SPREAFICO Mattia GASGAS 10:29 13:14 13:44 16:19

256 GELABERT Miquel Honda 10:30:15 13:15:15 13:45:15 16:20:15

219 FARRE Arnau Sherco 10:31:30 13:16:30 13:46:30 16:21:30

221 FABIAN David Beta 10:32:45 13:17:45 13:47:45 16:22:45

273 BINCAZ Benoit Electric Motion 10:34 13:19 13:49 16:24

214 GREEN Billy Scorpa 10:35:15 13:20:15 13:50:15 16:25:15

217 HEMINGWAY Harry Beta 10:36:30 13:21:30 13:51:30 16:26:30

252 HEMINGWAY George Beta 10:37:45 13:22:45 13:52:45 16:27:45

TRIALGP WOMEN START RACE 1 SECTION 12A START RACE 2 SECTION 12B

RIDER TC 01 TC12@165' TC 13 TC24@155'

140 PI RAMIREZ Laia Beta 10:41 13:26 13:56 16:31

122 GALLIENI Martina Sherco 10:42:15 13:27:15 13:57:15 16:32:15

125 ROBINSON Alicia Beta 10:43:30 13:28:30 13:58:30 16:33:30

129 BACCHETTA Alessia GASGAS 10:44:45 13:29:45 13:59:45 16:34:45

126 SOYER Alycia TRRS 10:46 13:31 14:01 16:36

117 HOOVER Madeleine GASGAS 10:47:15 13:32:15 14:02:15 16:37:15

141 ADSHEAD Kaytlyn Sherco 10:48:30 13:33:30 14:03:30 16:38:30

123 MINTA Alice Beta 10:49:45 13:34:45 14:04:45 16:39:45

107 MONNIER Naomi Beta 10:51 13:36 14:06 16:41

142 PECHACKOVA Denisa TRRS 10:52:15 13:37:15 14:07:15 16:42:15

103 RABINO Andrea sofia Beta 10:53:30 13:38:30 14:08:30 16:43:30

121 ABELLAN Berta Scorpa 10:54:45 13:39:45 14:09:45 16:44:45

TRIALGP START RACE 1 SECTION 12A START RACE 2 SECTION 12B

RIDER TC 01 TC12@165' TC 13 TC24@155'

24 CANALES MARTOS Alex Montesa 10:57 13:42 14:12 16:47

17 DUFRESE Hugo Beta 10:58:15 13:43:15 14:13:15 16:48:15

76 PEACE Jack Sherco 10:59:30 13:44:30 14:14:30 16:49:30

88 GRATTAROLA Matteo Beta 11:00:45 13:45:45 14:15:45 16:50:45

28 GELABERT ROURA Aniol TRRS 11:02 13:47 14:17 16:52

38 MARCELLI Gabriel Montesa 11:03:15 13:48:15 14:18:15 16:53:15

1 BOU Toni Montesa 11:04:30 13:49:30 14:19:30 16:54:30
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69 BUSTO Jaime GASGAS 11:05:45 13:50:45 14:20:45 16:55:45
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RIDER Start Race 1 SEC4A@65' SEC10A@130'

441 AFONSO Mariana 9:00 10:05 11:10

454 SCALVEDI Aylen 9:01:15 10:06:15 11:11:15

436 SUARD Charlotte 9:02:30 10:07:30 11:12:30

443 FERGUSON Sophie 9:03:45 10:08:45 11:13:45

431 KING Brianna 9:05 10:10 11:15

430 DIXON Holly 9:06:15 10:11:15 11:16:15

456 ARBON Matilda 9:07:30 10:12:30 11:17:30

460 ERSLAND Maria 9:08:45 10:13:45 11:18:45

433 MONTSERRAT JUNQUE Abril 9:10 10:15 11:20

462 MOI Wilde 9:11:15 10:16:15 11:21:15

427 BAILEY Sophie 9:12:30 10:17:30 11:22:30

429 HERNANDO MARTINEZ Daniela 9:13:45 10:18:45 11:23:45

421 PENA Margaux 9:15 10:20 11:25

415 TRENTINI Sara 9:16:15 10:21:15 11:26:15

377 BLAZUSIAK Jakub 9:17:30 10:22:30 11:27:30

370 PUGHE-HUTCHINSON Zain 9:18:45 10:23:45 11:28:45

360 DUDA Wojtek 9:20 10:25 11:30

332 LIGHTFOOT Harrison 9:21:15 10:26:15 11:31:15

379 LE BRETON Thomas 9:22:30 10:27:30 11:32:30

329 STAUDIGEL Paul 9:23:45 10:28:45 11:33:45

328 MIR SANTANDREU Joan 9:25 10:30 11:35

367 GOERTZ Fenno 9:26:15 10:31:15 11:36:15

340 NADAL MORLA Miquel Angel 9:27:30 10:32:30 11:37:30

346 GARCIA TORRE Jorge 9:28:45 10:33:45 11:38:45

385 MARTINEZ Eneko 9:30 10:35 11:40

366 ALZIAL Ivan 9:31:15 10:36:15 11:41:15

358 LAURE Marco 9:32:30 10:37:30 11:42:30

349 DANCE Max 9:33:45 10:38:45 11:43:45

337 LARSEN Patrick Bjornland 9:35 10:40 11:45

347 AME Alessandro 9:36:15 10:41:15 11:46:15

356 LLOPIS TARREGA Angel 9:37:30 10:42:30 11:47:30

371 MAZZOLA Fabio 9:38:45 10:43:45 11:48:45

381 GARCIA CAMPANO Oriol 9:40 10:45 11:50

302 SIM Euan 9:41:15 10:46:15 11:51:15

369 SKELTON Harison 9:42:30 10:47:30 11:52:30

324 LAND Ryon 9:43:45 10:48:45 11:53:45

326 KUROYAMA Jin 9:45 10:50 11:55

305 JORGENSEN Jonas 9:46:15 10:51:15 11:56:15

230 NEO SUAREZ Xurxo 9:49 10:54 11:59

255 HAWTHORNE Thomas 9:50:15 10:55:15 12:00:15

234 HEIDEL Johannes 9:51:30 10:56:30 12:01:30

274 PARKKONEN Anton 9:52:45 10:57:45 12:02:45

218 HOGAN Connor 9:54 10:59 12:04

296 MACCOLL Duncan 9:55:15 11:00:15 12:05:15

224 DIGNAN Ben 9:56:30 11:01:30 12:06:30

235 BJORAA Sander 9:57:45 11:02:45 12:07:45

279 NURMIO Niko 9:59 11:04 12:09

260 SUNDBERG Max 10:00:15 11:05:15 12:10:15

288 GALLOWAY Jamie 10:01:30 11:06:30 12:11:30

277 RYNCARZ Pawel 10:02:45 11:07:45 12:12:45

280 SANDVIK Jone 10:04 11:09 12:14

222 LAMPKIN Alfie 10:05:15 11:10:15 12:15:15
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264 CRESPI CANELLAS Mateu 10:06:30 11:11:30 12:16:30

269 BEREITER Rodney 10:07:45 11:12:45 12:17:45

246 RIERA FONTSECA Nil 10:09 11:14 12:19

281 ALARCON VEGAS Miquel 10:10:15 11:15:15 12:20:15

262 IGLESIAS VALLIN Jorge 10:11:30 11:16:30 12:21:30

250 TRUEBA Gerard 10:12:45 11:17:45 12:22:45

265 PIQUER ROSINES Marc 10:14 11:19 12:24

275 HEIDEL Jonathan 10:15:15 11:20:15 12:25:15

216 ESCARRA HOMS Arnau 10:16:30 11:21:30 12:26:30

231 DINARES Pau 10:17:45 11:22:45 12:27:45

237 ZYZNOWSKI Milosz 10:19 11:24 12:29

225 GUNVALDSEN Jarand 10:20:15 11:25:15 12:30:15

268 RABINO Carloalberto 10:21:30 11:26:30 12:31:30

238 HIROHATA Shinya 10:22:45 11:27:45 12:32:45

211 TURNER Harry 10:24 11:29 12:34

299 HAGA Sondre 10:25:15 11:30:15 12:35:15

271 MEMPOR Marco 10:26:30 11:31:30 12:36:30

236 DANCE Jack 10:27:45 11:32:45 12:37:45

247 SPREAFICO Mattia 10:29 11:34 12:39

256 GELABERT Miquel 10:30:15 11:35:15 12:40:15

219 FARRE Arnau 10:31:30 11:36:30 12:41:30

221 FABIAN David 10:32:45 11:37:45 12:42:45

273 BINCAZ Benoit 10:34 11:39 12:44

214 GREEN Billy 10:35:15 11:40:15 12:45:15

217 HEMINGWAY Harry 10:36:30 11:41:30 12:46:30

252 HEMINGWAY George 10:37:45 11:42:45 12:47:45

140 PI RAMIREZ Laia 10:41 11:46 12:51

122 GALLIENI Martina 10:42:15 11:47:15 12:52:15

125 ROBINSON Alicia 10:43:30 11:48:30 12:53:30

129 BACCHETTA Alessia 10:44:45 11:49:45 12:54:45

126 SOYER Alycia 10:46 11:51 12:56

117 HOOVER Madeleine 10:47:15 11:52:15 12:57:15

141 ADSHEAD Kaytlyn 10:48:30 11:53:30 12:58:30

123 MINTA Alice 10:49:45 11:54:45 12:59:45

107 MONNIER Naomi 10:51 11:56 13:01

142 PECHACKOVA Denisa 10:52:15 11:57:15 13:02:15

103 RABINO Andrea sofia 10:53:30 11:58:30 13:03:30

121 ABELLAN Berta 10:54:45 11:59:45 13:04:45

24 CANALES MARTOS Alex 10:57 12:02 13:07

17 DUFRESE Hugo 10:58:15 12:03:15 13:08:15

76 PEACE Jack 10:59:30 12:04:30 13:09:30

88 GRATTAROLA Matteo 11:00:45 12:05:45 13:10:45

28 GELABERT ROURA Aniol 11:02 12:07 13:12

38 MARCELLI Gabriel 11:03:15 12:08:15 13:13:15

1 BOU Toni 11:04:30 12:09:30 13:14:30

69 BUSTO Jaime 11:05:45 12:10:45 13:15:45
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RIDER Start Race 2 SEC4B@60' SEC10B@120'

441 AFONSO Mariana 12:15 13:15 14:15

454 SCALVEDI Aylen 12:16:15 13:16:15 14:16:15

436 SUARD Charlotte 12:17:30 13:17:30 14:17:30

443 FERGUSON Sophie 12:18:45 13:18:45 14:18:45

431 KING Brianna 12:20 13:20 14:20

430 DIXON Holly 12:21:15 13:21:15 14:21:15

456 ARBON Matilda 12:22:30 13:22:30 14:22:30

460 ERSLAND Maria 12:23:45 13:23:45 14:23:45

433 MONTSERRAT JUNQUE Abril 12:25 13:25 14:25

462 MOI Wilde 12:26:15 13:26:15 14:26:15

427 BAILEY Sophie 12:27:30 13:27:30 14:27:30

429 HERNANDO MARTINEZ Daniela 12:28:45 13:28:45 14:28:45

421 PENA Margaux 12:30 13:30 14:30

415 TRENTINI Sara 12:31:15 13:31:15 14:31:15

377 BLAZUSIAK Jakub 12:32:30 13:32:30 14:32:30

370 PUGHE-HUTCHINSON Zain 12:33:45 13:33:45 14:33:45

360 DUDA Wojtek 12:35 13:35 14:35

332 LIGHTFOOT Harrison 12:36:15 13:36:15 14:36:15

379 LE BRETON Thomas 12:37:30 13:37:30 14:37:30

329 STAUDIGEL Paul 12:38:45 13:38:45 14:38:45

328 MIR SANTANDREU Joan 12:40 13:40 14:40

367 GOERTZ Fenno 12:41:15 13:41:15 14:41:15

340 NADAL MORLA Miquel Angel 12:42:30 13:42:30 14:42:30

346 GARCIA TORRE Jorge 12:43:45 13:43:45 14:43:45

385 MARTINEZ Eneko 12:45 13:45 14:45

366 ALZIAL Ivan 12:46:15 13:46:15 14:46:15

358 LAURE Marco 12:47:30 13:47:30 14:47:30

349 DANCE Max 12:48:45 13:48:45 14:48:45

337 LARSEN Patrick Bjornland 12:50 13:50 14:50

347 AME Alessandro 12:51:15 13:51:15 14:51:15

356 LLOPIS TARREGA Angel 12:52:30 13:52:30 14:52:30

371 MAZZOLA Fabio 12:53:45 13:53:45 14:53:45

381 GARCIA CAMPANO Oriol 12:55 13:55 14:55

302 SIM Euan 12:56:15 13:56:15 14:56:15

369 SKELTON Harison 12:57:30 13:57:30 14:57:30

324 LAND Ryon 12:58:45 13:58:45 14:58:45

326 KUROYAMA Jin 13:00 14:00 15:00

305 JORGENSEN Jonas 13:01:15 14:01:15 15:01:15

230 NEO SUAREZ Xurxo 13:04 14:04 15:04

255 HAWTHORNE Thomas 13:05:15 14:05:15 15:05:15

234 HEIDEL Johannes 13:06:30 14:06:30 15:06:30

274 PARKKONEN Anton 13:07:45 14:07:45 15:07:45

218 HOGAN Connor 13:09 14:09 15:09

296 MACCOLL Duncan 13:10:15 14:10:15 15:10:15

224 DIGNAN Ben 13:11:30 14:11:30 15:11:30

235 BJORAA Sander 13:12:45 14:12:45 15:12:45

279 NURMIO Niko 13:14 14:14 15:14

260 SUNDBERG Max 13:15:15 14:15:15 15:15:15

288 GALLOWAY Jamie 13:16:30 14:16:30 15:16:30

277 RYNCARZ Pawel 13:17:45 14:17:45 15:17:45

280 SANDVIK Jone 13:19 14:19 15:19

222 LAMPKIN Alfie 13:20:15 14:20:15 15:20:15



TIME SCHEDULE FOR INTERMEDIATE TIME CHECKS - RACE 2 11/04/2025 - 16:23 - PAGE 2

264 CRESPI CANELLAS Mateu 13:21:30 14:21:30 15:21:30

269 BEREITER Rodney 13:22:45 14:22:45 15:22:45

246 RIERA FONTSECA Nil 13:24 14:24 15:24

281 ALARCON VEGAS Miquel 13:25:15 14:25:15 15:25:15

262 IGLESIAS VALLIN Jorge 13:26:30 14:26:30 15:26:30

250 TRUEBA Gerard 13:27:45 14:27:45 15:27:45

265 PIQUER ROSINES Marc 13:29 14:29 15:29

275 HEIDEL Jonathan 13:30:15 14:30:15 15:30:15

216 ESCARRA HOMS Arnau 13:31:30 14:31:30 15:31:30

231 DINARES Pau 13:32:45 14:32:45 15:32:45

237 ZYZNOWSKI Milosz 13:34 14:34 15:34

225 GUNVALDSEN Jarand 13:35:15 14:35:15 15:35:15

268 RABINO Carloalberto 13:36:30 14:36:30 15:36:30

238 HIROHATA Shinya 13:37:45 14:37:45 15:37:45

211 TURNER Harry 13:39 14:39 15:39

299 HAGA Sondre 13:40:15 14:40:15 15:40:15

271 MEMPOR Marco 13:41:30 14:41:30 15:41:30

236 DANCE Jack 13:42:45 14:42:45 15:42:45

247 SPREAFICO Mattia 13:44 14:44 15:44

256 GELABERT Miquel 13:45:15 14:45:15 15:45:15

219 FARRE Arnau 13:46:30 14:46:30 15:46:30

221 FABIAN David 13:47:45 14:47:45 15:47:45

273 BINCAZ Benoit 13:49 14:49 15:49

214 GREEN Billy 13:50:15 14:50:15 15:50:15

217 HEMINGWAY Harry 13:51:30 14:51:30 15:51:30

252 HEMINGWAY George 13:52:45 14:52:45 15:52:45

140 PI RAMIREZ Laia 13:56 14:56 15:56

122 GALLIENI Martina 13:57:15 14:57:15 15:57:15

125 ROBINSON Alicia 13:58:30 14:58:30 15:58:30

129 BACCHETTA Alessia 13:59:45 14:59:45 15:59:45

126 SOYER Alycia 14:01 15:01 16:01

117 HOOVER Madeleine 14:02:15 15:02:15 16:02:15

141 ADSHEAD Kaytlyn 14:03:30 15:03:30 16:03:30

123 MINTA Alice 14:04:45 15:04:45 16:04:45

107 MONNIER Naomi 14:06 15:06 16:06

142 PECHACKOVA Denisa 14:07:15 15:07:15 16:07:15

103 RABINO Andrea sofia 14:08:30 15:08:30 16:08:30

121 ABELLAN Berta 14:09:45 15:09:45 16:09:45

24 CANALES MARTOS Alex 14:12 15:12 16:12

17 DUFRESE Hugo 14:13:15 15:13:15 16:13:15

76 PEACE Jack 14:14:30 15:14:30 16:14:30

88 GRATTAROLA Matteo 14:15:45 15:15:45 16:15:45

28 GELABERT ROURA Aniol 14:17 15:17 16:17

38 MARCELLI Gabriel 14:18:15 15:18:15 16:18:15

1 BOU Toni 14:19:30 15:19:30 16:19:30

69 BUSTO Jaime 14:20:45 15:20:45 16:20:45


